### 990104663 11/08/2018

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD222567

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
McWilliam's Wines Group Limited	10/10/2018

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	M & G Brands, Limited	
Address:	Ugland House, South Church Street,	
	P.O. Box 309,	
	George Town South Church Street	
	Grand Cayman	
Country:	KY	
Entity Type:	Limited Company	
Entity Country:	Cayman Islands	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79203881

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Correspondent Name:** Spruson & Ferguson Address: GPO Box 3898

SYDNEY NSW 2001

Country: AU

TRADEMARK REEL: 007593 FRAME: 0524

990104663

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007593 FRAME: 0525

**RECORDED: 11/08/2018**